Plac Namn

Damer

1 Yvonne Palsson

2 Sara Mirkovic
Herrar

1 Henrik Weiland

2 Lars Josefsson

3 Gunnar Bengtsson
4 Mattias Stahl

5 Pauli Kuikka

6 Andreas Carlsson
7 Henrik Arvidsson
8 Erik Hirmas

9 Mikael Lindstrom
10 Jimmy Svérd
Herrar Junior

1 Anton Josefsson
Oldtimers Damer
1 Ulla Forsman

Oldtimers Herrar

Jens Bergstrom
Roger Njord
Reine Njord
Anders Lonnkvist
Tomas Sennerby
Jan Westlin
Jan-Olof Bjorlin
Orjan Johansson
Mats Eisenschmidt
Kari Hakala

Stig Lundgren
Per Aronsson
Lars Andrén

Roy Amberntsson
Roland Stenberg
16 Bengt Lund
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Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Askims BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Kungélvs BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK

Askims BGK

Askims BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Bords MGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

44
51

36
33
38
31
34
34
37
37
40
38

40

34

35
34
33
35
35
32
37
32
38
34
37
38
35
37
31
36

S2

45
50

34
33
37
36
36
31
36
36
41
45

40

40

30
32
31
36
32
36
32
40
33
37
35
35
32
39
36
43

44
44

32
36
34
32
36
39
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38
38
38

41

34

34
33
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33
36
34
35
30
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34
34
35
35
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40
35

45
44

34
34
28
39
34
38
37
38
34
38

37

37

29
31
34
30
32
34
34
36
32
36
36
34
41
35
38
35

178
189

136
136
137
138
140
142
148
149
153
159

158

145

128
130
131
134
135
136
138
138
139
141
142
142
143
144
145
149

Sida

Snitt

44,5
47,3

34,0
34,0
34,3
34,5
35,0
35,5
37,0
37,3
38,3
39,8

39,5

36,3

32,0
32,5
32,8
33,5
33,8
34,0
34,5
34,5
34,8
35,3
35,5
35,5
35,8
36,0
36,3
37,3
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Plac Namn

Oldtimers Herrar

17 Said Morell

18 Ralf Olofsson
19 Stefan Myrnes
20 Ralf Englund

Ungdom Pojkar
1 Alexander Njord

den 5 februari 2019

Klubb

Askims BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

36
40
38
45

38

S2

39
40
44
48

34

S3

43
38
41
43

33

S4

36
41
39
41

36

154
159
162
177

141

Sida

Snitt

38,5
39,8
40,5
44,3

35,3
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